

## Berlin Pretzel (Item no. 699)

### Berlin Pretzel

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, palm oil, sugar, WHOLE EGG, water, yeast, rapeseed oil, SWEET WHEY powder, emulsifier(lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), glucose syrup, salt, EGG WHITE, (dried), WHEAT GLUTEN, aroma, colouring extracts(curcuma, carrot), cinnamon  
May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024